-HOOR DREAVISINATION

2019 Summer Schedule

Customize your schedule by mixing & matching 1 day, 3 game guarantee tourneys!

Saturday or Sunday? Springs or Denver? June or July?
Pay by tournament. 2 Tourneys on 1 weekend: Multiple summer tourneys!
$150/tourney $280 for 6 games! $840 for 6 or $1040 for 8!

Saturday, June 1 Sunday, June 2 Saturday, July 6 Sunday, July 7
DYNASTY BORNZHOOP BASH NO HEAT CHECK § DYNASTY FREwORK FIESTA — DYNASTY SUMMER SLAM
Boys 7th/8th  All Divisions TOURNEY All Divisions Boys H.S. All Divisions Girls H.S.  All Divisions
[ Divvin RS DENVER SPRINGS SPRINGS DENVER SPRINGS
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Saturday, June 8 Sunday, June 9 Saturday, July 13 Sunday, July 14
OYNASTY  junejamrest  DYNASTY  uacowoon sarie || OYNASTY' CHamPioNs CLassic ND  NoTwIn’ BUT NT
Boys 5th/6th Al Divisions Boys 5th/6th  All Divisions Girls 5th-8th  All Divisions URNEY All Divisions
SPRINGS DENVER SPRINGS DENVER SPRINGS DENVER SPRINGS
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Saturday, June 22 Sunday, June 23 Saturday, July 20 Sunday, July 21

! DYNASTY ND BUZZER BEATER
DYNASTY  NoToutwey — DYNASTY N TOURNEY it B b
Glrls HS Boys HS Boys 5th-8th  All Divisions All Divisions
‘ SPRINGS DENVER SPRINGS SPRINGS SPRINGS
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June 29-30 June 29 July 26-28
SOUTHERN (0 CHAMPLONSHIPS DYNASTY COLORADO SUMMER STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
4 games for $250 Boys & Girls 1st-4th Grade 5 games for
DENVER: GIRLS SPRINGS: BOYS
PUEBLO [ Dewven | k _ $300
- AR

N Find Your Moment.

%ﬁ REGISTER YOUR TEAM TODAY!
NATION HOOPDREAMSNATION.COM | 719.636.305) | INFO@HDOPDREAMSNATION COM



